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Haus Königstraße 39

Haus M

H/B = 420 / 594 (0.25m²) Allplan 2009

Pl. NR.

Bauherr:

Datum / gez.:

Bauort:  Königstraße 39
78628 Rottweil

Maßstab: 1 : 100

Bauvorhaben: Neubau von 2 Mehrfamilien-
häusern mit Gewerbeeinheiten
und 2-geschossiger Tiefgarage

GmbH + Co.KG
Am Adlerberg 1
78628 Rottweil

Aufteilungsplan

14

G
ru

nd
ris

s 
O

be
rg

es
ch

os
s 

+2

Zu
lu

ft

Zuluft Zuluft

Zu
lu

ft

M.3.1

02.06.2014/Manz

M.2.2

M.2.2M
.2

.3

M.2.1

M
.2

.1

M.2.3

M.2.3

M.2.3M.2.3

M.2.3
M.2.3

M.2.3

M.2.3

M.2.3

M.2.3

M.2.2

M.2.2

M.2.2

M.2.2

M.2.2

M.2.2

M.2.1
M.2.1

M.2.1 M.2.1

M.2.1

M.2.1

M.2.1

M.2.1

M.2.A

M.2.A

Aufzug

Zu
ga

ng
 M

.3
.1

4.
96

 m
²

Schlafen/Ankleide
18.96 m²Zimmer

14.42 m²

Diele
10.63 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
28.79 m²

Bad
8.83 m²

WC
1.46 m²

Abst.
1.00 m²

Schlafen
17.43 m²

Diele
5.47 m²

Abst.
1.22 m²

Dusche/WC
5.30 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
30.06 m²

Zimmer
14.13 m²

Schlafen/Ankleide
18.96 m²

Bad
8.83 m²

WC
1.46 m²

Abst.
1.00 m²

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
28.79 m²

Diele
10.63 m²

Balkon *0,5
7.77 m²

Balkon *0,5
8.91 m²Balkon *0,5

7.77 m²

Verkehrsfläche
7.60 m²


